


Item Number
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Part Number

90589158
158472-00
158436-00
90589152
659071-00
90591385
132254-07
90559243
90592483
90589150
90518973
90591789
158438-00
32699-00
000000-00
151046-00
243454-00
90574535
90589151
320078-00

90517802-01

243424-02
121640-00
241204-06
330019-12
90517807
90517806

PartsList for LE750 Type 6

Description

GEARCASE
SCREW

SCREW
GEARCASE COVER
SELF TAPPING SCREW
SPINDLE & GEAR
BRUSH&HOLDER
ID LABEL

NAME PLATE
FIELD CASE
BAFFLE

FIELD

SCREW

NUT

No Longer Available
WASHER,PLAIN
V-RING

CABLE ASSY
SWITCH

BLOCK, TERMINAL
HANDLE

IDENT. LABEL
NUT,LOCK

PIVOT BOLT
SCREW

TUBE

UPPER TUBE
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Qty Required
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Item Number
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39
40
41
42
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56
57
57
58
60
61
62
63
64
65
67
70

Part Number

241947-02
90518859
90517810-01
242961-01
241658-02
598955-00
90517797
90517814
243394-00
243563-00
241204-05
99370-04
243331-00
330019-13
90559242
90559431
243801-00
EB-007AL
243797-00
093914-00
87205-00
244276-00
243336-00
243675-00
90559428
243966-00
90559240

PartsList for LE750 Type 6

Description

SCREW

KNOB

FRAME

AXLE

RING,PUSH

REAR WHEEL
LOWER TUBE
WHEEL ASSEMBLY
SHOULDER BOLT
PIVOT ARM

PIVOT BOLT

NUT

BLADE GUARD
SCREW,M4X19
GUARD LABEL
MOTOR COVER
BLADE
REPLACEMENT BLADE
WASHER

NUT

PLUG

EDGE GUIDE

ADJ. LEVER
COMPRESSION SPR
LEVER ASSEMBLY
DEPTH LABEL
LABEL, EDGING
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PartsList for LE750 Type 6

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
71 330005-06 PROTECTOR CORD 1
72 243710-00 POWER CORD 1
74 133876-00 RING,RETAINING 1
75 390462-00 SCREW 1
76 90519997 HANDLE KNOB 1
77 598387-01 HEX NUT 1
78 90590948 AUXILIARY HANDLE 1
79 330003-99 BALL BEARING 1
80 90589155 SLEEVE BEARING 1
82 242783-04 CONDUIT 1
800 429698-00 GREASE:4 LB CAN 1
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